

Alimente

I.D.: 97372252

Data publicarii 15.05.24 Coduri CPV 15800000-6

Pretul estimativ: 4.901,22 RON - 4.901,22 RON

Descriere: 1 BANANE KG 90,700 6,60 598,62 53,88 2 CARNATI KG 10,180 18,90 192,40 17,32 3 CARNATI CABANOS KG 11,250 15,90 178,88 16,10 4 CARTOFI KG 300,000 1,95 585,00 52,65 5 CASTRAVETI KG 42,000 8,20 344,40 31,00 6 CIOLAN KG 14,800 22,50 333,00 29,97 7 CREMVUSTI KG 10,000 14,80 148,00 13,32 8 IAURT FRUCTE BUC 80,000 1,84 147,20 27,97 9 KAIZER KG 6,220 26,50 164,83 14,83 10 LAPTE L 3,500 3,45 12,08 1,09 11 MERE KG 40,200 2,70 108,54 9,77 12 MORCOVI KG 40,000 2,20 88,00 7,92 13 OUA BUC 600,000 0,78 468,00 42,12 14 PARIZER CU SUNCA KG 6,000 23,10 138,60 12,47 15 PATRUNJEL KG 10,000 5,70 57,00 5,13 16 POLONEZ KG 9,600 17,20 165,12 14,86 17 ROSII KG 41,250 6,99 288,34 25,95 18 SALAM CU SUNCA KG 6,160 20,00 123,20 11,09 19 SALAM VARA KG 9,960 19,50 194,22 17,48 20 SALATA VERDE BUC 25,000 3,90 97,50 8,78 21 SANA BUC 80,000 1,34 107,20 9,65 22 SMANTANA KG 18,000 9,40 169,20 15,23 23 TELINA KG 9,850 4,99 49,15 4,42 24 VARZA KG 50,850 2,10 106,78 9,61 25 VARZA ROSIE KG 10,575 3,40 35,96 3,24 TOTAL LEI FARA TVA 4.901,22 LEI TVA 455,85 LEI